Model
Input mode
Housing
Number of digit
Backlight 5= no
6= yes
Input type
Stock items: FKA01A12850
FKA01A12852
FKA01A12853
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please ask to our sales network. 260509 1
Product Description Ordering Key
• 8 digit LCD display
• 8mm digits
• Reset button with locking function
• 8 years battery lifetime
• Up-down counting mode (through electrical control)
• For front panel mounting
• 24 x 48mm housing
• Filter function for bounce-free counting with mechan-
ical contacts
FKA 01 A12 8 5 0
Counters
24 x 48 digital counters
Types FKA
24x48mm up to 2 inputs up-
down counters for flush
mounting. NPN, PNP or
voltage inputs allow
connection to any type of
sensors or open collector
output. The front key, which
can be locked, allows fast
and easy counting reset.
Approvals
Input Type
Input A Input B
Value Polarity Max. Freq. Value Polarity Max. Freq.
0 0...0.7VDC NPN 7kHz 0...0.7VDC NPN 30Hz
11 4...30VDC PNP 12kHz 4...30VDC PNP 12Hz
22 4...30VDC PNP 12kHz 0...0.7VDC NPN 30Hz
3 10...26VAC/DC AC/DC 30Hz 10...260VAC/DC AC/DC Reset
Input Mode Operating Mode
Counting Inputs
Input A Input B
01
Count
0...0.7VDC NPN 7kHz 0...0.7VDC NPN 30Hz
01 4...30VDC PNP 12kHz 0...0.7VDC NPN
01 10… 260V AC/DC 30Hz 10…260V AC/DC -
02 Count direction
up/down
0...0.7VDC NPN 7kHz 0...0.7VDC NPN 7kHz
02 4...30VDC PNP 12kHz 4...30VDC PNP 12kHz
02 up / down 10… 260V AC/DC 30Hz 10… 260V AC/DC 30Hz
03 Count direction  10… 260V AC/DC 30Hz 10… 260V AC/DC 30Hz
04
Quad / Quad2
0...0.7VDC NPN 3kHz 0...0.7VDC NPN 3kHz
04 4… 30VDC PNP 6kHz 4...30VDC PNP 6kHz
Input Modes
Input Type
1: Only used for input mode 02 and 04
2: Only used for input mode 01
FKA
2 Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please ask to our sales network. 260509
Counters
24 x 48 digital counters
Types FKA
+